ER/IR Regular Verbs

10

13

11

12

14

15

Horizontal
4) USTED/APRENDER
5) USTED/COMER
6) TU/DESAPARECER
8) TU/ICOMER
9) YO/DESAPARECER
11) YO/VENDER
13) YO/COMER
14) USTED/CREER
15) USTEDES/DESAPARECER

Vertical
1) NOSOTROS/COMER
2) NOSOTROS/DESAPARECER
3) TU/CREER
4) YO/APRENDER
7) TU/CORRER
10) NOSOTROS/CORRER
12) YO/CORRER
14) YO/CREER



SOLUTION

CIR|E]|E

C|O|IM]|E]|S

V|IE|IN|D|O

A[P|IRJE|IN|D|E

CI|O|M]|E

DIE|S|A|P|A|R|[E|C]|E]S

DIE|S|A|P|]A|R|JE|Z]|C]|O

C{O|IM]|O

DIE|S|A|P]J]A|R|E|C]|E]|N




